AGENDA EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT (FIRE DEPARTMENT) BOARD OF DIRECTORS EIGHT HUNDRED THIRD MEETING

(A Special Meeting)
Tuesday, June 25, 2019
8:00 a.m.
(1050 Wilson Blvd., El Dorado Hills, CA)

Board Workshop

Notice is hereby given that the President of the Board of Directors has called a Special Board Meeting to include a public presentation. The meeting is scheduled for Tuesday, June 25, 2019 at 8:00 a.m. The meeting will be held at the El Dorado Hills Fire Department, 1050 Wilson Boulevard, El Dorado Hills, California.

The purpose of the meeting is to discuss the El Dorado Hills Fire Department's Strategic Plan.

Note: Action may be taken on any item posted on this agenda.

U:\Admin\Board of Directors\Agendas\BOD

This Board meeting is normally recorded.